
Annexure - 1

Name of the corporate debtor: New Hind Silk House Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of Liquidation: 13-06-2024; List of stakeholders as on: 28-06-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

00

0 0                        10,00,000.00 Unsecured 1.50% 0 05 Gulmohar Vintrade 

Pvt Ltd

13-06-2024                10,00,000.00 

0

4 Gaurav Agencies 

Pvt Ltd

13-06-2024                12,00,000.00                         12,00,000.00 Unsecured 1.81% 0 0 0 0

Unsecured 4.16% 0 0 0Bajaj Finance 

Limited

13-06-2024                27,64,026.00                         27,64,026.00 

2 AV Hotels Pvt Ltd 13-06-2024                30,00,000.00                         30,00,000.00 Unsecured 4.51% 0 0 0 0

001.50%Unsecured                        10,00,000.00                10,00,000.00 13-06-2024Kirti Land 

Developers Pvt Ltd

6

3

                     1,26,35,000.00 1 Rahul Carbon 

Commercial Pvt 

Ltd

13-06-2024             1,26,35,000.00 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if anyAmount of 

contingent 

claim

0 0 0Unsecured 19.01% 0

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

% share in total 

amount

of claims admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim


